

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.No.264 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	21.04.2026	<p><u>VS,J</u></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the Appellant(s). For hearing arguments of learned counsel for the Respondents, list the matter after one (01) week.</p> <p>KK</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VS,J</u></p>	